 LOW POWER FAMILY DATA SHEET
 File NO:098
江西省晶能半导体有限公司
JiangXi LatticePower Semiconductor Corporation
产 品 规 格 书
Specification
                                LYG

Product WLD Luminous Code
Luminous Flux
Order Code(e.g.)
 min max
AG
583~586
B2 6.4 8
AG-Y1-B3-FG3 B3 8 10
B4 10 12.5
586~589
B2 6.4 8
AG-Y2-B3-FG3 B3 8 10
B4 10 12.5
589~592
B2 6.4 8
AG-Y5-B3-FG3 B3 8 10
B4 10 12.5
592~595
B2 6.4 8
AG-Y6-B3-FG3 B3 8 10
B4 10 12.5
5
LatticePower Semiconductor @2835 Series